Salmon
1st $100
2nd S75
3rd S50
Steelhead
1st S100
2nd S75
3rd S50

Brown Trout

1st S100
2nd S75
3rd S50

Lake Trout

2020 SALMON DERBY STANDINGS

JUNE JULY
Tom Gorguze Galen Hull
Bad Dog Hull-A-Blue
25.95 32.55
Jay Block Doug Cwanek
Block's Catch Lori Ann Il
25.70 32.10
Lance Keene Eric Castles
Steelhead Hunter KingSlayer
25.00 30.30
Mark Sochochi
Grey Ghost JerryRiggin
15.75 15.50
Jake Bartynski Mike Coe
Netminder Coe's Nest
14.20 11.95

Steve Hodges Todd Hundley

Hook-up T-N-T
12.60 10.80
N/A Paul Schlafley

Riverside
11.95
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
Ed Jonaitis Gabe Graham

AUGUST

Paul Schlafley
Riverside
34.5

Kevin Hughes
Sand Piper llI
33.50

Eric Castles
KingSlayer
32.40

Kristen Meyer 3rad (Herbert) Phelps

Shakers
13.85

Larry Scharich
Reel Pleasure

12.40

David Nelson

Miss Stress

11.65

N/A

N/A

N/A

Gabe Graham



1st $100 O Fish L Business Elsie-K Elsie-K

22.65 23.80 20.25
Kevin Hughes Win Wolf Fred Boulton
2nd $75 Sand Piper llI Winn-N-Angel Freddie B
20.55 21.40 19.80
Jeff Pyciak Don Garno Kevin Hughes
3rd S50 Hot Ticket Il JobSite Sand Piper Il
19.85 19.65 19.30

Winnings Paid-out the following year at the Spring Banquet



Name

Paul Schlafley
Mark Sochochi
Paul Schlafley
Gabe Graham
Mark Sochochi
Tom Gorguze
Ed Jonaitis
Jake Bartynski
Jay Block
Kevin Hughes
Steve Hidges
Lance Keene
Jeff Pyciak
Paul Schiafley
Kirsten Meyer
Galen Hull
Gabe Graham
Mike Coe
Doug Cwanek
Winn Wolf
Todd Hundley
Eric Castles
Don Garno

Month

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

Brad (Herbert) Phelg August

Paul Schlafley
Gabe Graham
Larry Scharich
Kevin Hughes
Fred Boulton
David Nelson
Eric Castles
Kevin Hughes

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

PLACE
BIG FISH
BIG FISH
BIG FISH
BIG FISH
1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

Species
Brown Trou
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Brown Trou
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout
Steelhead
Salmon
Lake Trout

Amount

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$3,125.00



