		2020 SA	LMON DERBY ST	ANDINGS
		JUNE	JULY	AUGUST
Salm	non			
		Tom Gorguze	Galen Hull	Paul Schlafley
1st	\$100	Bad Dog	Hull-A-Blue	Riverside
		25.95	32.55	34.5
2nd	\$75	Jay Block	Doug Cwanek	Kevin Hughes
		Block's Catch	Lori Ann II	Sand Piper III
		25.70	32.10	33.50
		Lance Keene	Eric Castles	Eric Castles
3rd	\$50	Steelhead Hunter	KingSlayer	KingSlayer
		25.00	30.30	32.40
Steell	head			
	\$100	Mark Sochochi	Kristen Meyer	3rad (Herbert) Phelps
1st		Grey Ghost	JerryRiggin	Shakers
		15.75	15.50	13.85
		Jake Bartynski	Mike Coe	Larry Scharich
2nd	\$75	Netminder	Coe's Nest	Reel Pleasure
		14.20	11.95	12.40
	\$50	Steve Hodges	Todd Hundley	David Nelson
3rd		Hook-up	T-N-T	Miss Stress
		12.60	10.80	11.65
Brown Trout				
		N/A	Paul Schlafley	N/A
1st	\$100		Riverside	
			11.95	
		N/A	N/A	N/A
2nd	\$75		,	
	<i>,,,</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		N/A	N/A	N/A
3rd	\$50		MA.	in in in in its second
Jiu				
Lake Trout				
Lake	ilout		Caba Crabara	Caba Craham
		Ed Jonaitis	Gabe Graham	Gabe Graham

1st	\$100	O Fish L Business	Elsie-K	Elsie-K			
		22.65	23.80	20.25			
2nd	\$75	Kevin Hughes	Win Wolf	Fred Boulton			
		Sand Piper III	Winn-N-Angel	Freddie B			
		20.55	21.40	19.80			
3rd	\$50	Jeff Pyciak	Don Garno	Kevin Hughes			
		Hot Ticket II	JobSite	Sand Piper III			
		19.85	19.65	19.30			
	Winnings Paid-out the following year at the Spring Banquet						

Name	Month	PLACE	Species	Amount
Paul Schlafley		BIG FISH	Brown Trou	\$250.00
Mark Sochochi		BIG FISH	Steelhead	\$250.00
Paul Schlafley		BIG FISH	Salmon	\$250.00
Gabe Graham		BIG FISH	Lake Trout	\$250.00
Mark Sochochi	June	1st	Steelhead	\$100.00
Tom Gorguze	June	1st	Salmon	\$100.00
Ed Jonaitis	June	1st	Lake Trout	\$100.00
Jake Bartynski	June	2nd	Steelhead	\$75.00
Jay Block	June	2nd	Salmon	\$75.00
Kevin Hughes	June	2nd	Lake Trout	\$75.00
Steve Hidges	June	3rd	Steelhead	\$50.00
Lance Keene	June	3rd	Salmon	\$50.00
Jeff Pyciak	June	3rd	Lake Trout	\$50.00
Paul Schlafley	July	1st	Brown Trou	\$100.00
Kirsten Meyer	July	1st	Steelhead	\$100.00
Galen Hull	July	1st	Salmon	\$100.00
Gabe Graham	July	1st	Lake Trout	\$100.00
Mike Coe	July	2nd	Steelhead	\$75.00
Doug Cwanek	July	2nd	Salmon	\$75.00
Winn Wolf	July	2nd	Lake Trout	\$75.00
Todd Hundley	July	3rd	Steelhead	\$50.00
Eric Castles	July	3rd	Salmon	\$50.00
Don Garno	July	3rd	Lake Trout	\$50.00
Brad (Herbert) Phelp	August	1st	Steelhead	\$100.00
Paul Schlafley	August	1st	Salmon	\$100.00
Gabe Graham	August	1st	Lake Trout	\$100.00
Larry Scharich	August	2nd	Steelhead	\$75.00
Kevin Hughes	August	2nd	Salmon	\$75.00
Fred Boulton	August	2nd	Lake Trout	\$75.00
David Nelson	August	3rd	Steelhead	\$50.00
Eric Castles	August	3rd	Salmon	\$50.00
Kevin Hughes	August	3rd	Lake Trout	\$50.00
	, lagaot			φ00.00
				\$3,125.00